
RE
EF

E 
SU

BM
ER

SI
BL

E 
 P

RE
SS

U
RE

 &
 S

U
M

P 
PU

M
PS

27Ascento Group Australia                                         Ph: 1800 807 604                                Email: sales@ascento.com.au                                        Web: www.reefe.com.au                                                                                                 EDITION 9 - © Copyright Ascento 2019.  All rights reserved.      Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.   Power ratings may vary with load on motor.

HIGH FLOW VORTEX SUMP PUMPS

The REEFE® premium vortex sump pump is specifically 
designed for the most demanding jobs with industrial 
grade motor insulation (Class F) and cast iron impellers. 
Every pump is factory tested for quality assurance and 
is ultra-reliable. High quality guaranteed. 

RVS SERIES

APPLICATIONS
•	 Grey water pits
•	 Waste water applications
•	 Waste water treatment systems
•	 Sullage pumping, storm water
•	 Pool & tank emptying

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Cast iron vortex impeller for durability 
•	 Thermal overload protection
•	 High performance
•	 10m power cable H07RN-F
•	 Includes hosetail
•	 Max liquid temperature 40oC

CONSTRUCTION
•	 Stainless steel motor housing & shaft 
•	 Cast iron vortex impeller
•	 Dual mechanical seal in oil chamber
•	 Motor insulation Class F
•	 Cast iron base and outlet
•	 Depth adjustable MAC 3 float switch on auto 

models
•	 Extremely reliable construction

CODE MODEL OPERATION

POWER RATED MAXIMUM
SOFT

SOLIDS 
HANDLING CA

BL
E 

LE
N

G
TH

OUTLET

W
EI

G
H

T
(K

G
) SIZE

L X W X H 
(MM)

VO
LT

S

A
M

PS

KW

FLOW
(L/MIN)

HEAD
(M)

FLOW
(L/MIN)

HEAD
(M)

MM
BSP

INCH
BSP

13793 RVS900A Auto 240 9.8 1.5 600 5.0 900 8.5 65mm 10m 80 3 38 497 x 221 x 607

13809 RVS900M-3 Manual 415 3.4 1.5 600 5.0 900 8.5 65mm 10m 80 3 38 497 x 221 x 607

13816 RVS1200M-3 Manual 415 4.7 2.2 600 8.5 1200 12 65mm 10m 80 3 39 544 x 242 x 647

19184 RVS720A Auto 240 9.2 1.5 400 12 720 18 50mm 10m 80 3 30 497 x 221 x 607

19214 RVS720M-3 Manual 415 3.1 1.5 400 12 720 18 50mm 10m 80 3 38 497 x 221 x 607

19191 RVS850M-3 Manual 415 4.3 2.2 400 16 850 20 50mm 10m 80 3 39 544 x 242 x 647

Pumps for the Future

PR
EMIUM

S E R I E S

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

He
ad

 -
Me

tre
s

Litres per second

RVS900A

RVS720

RVS1200

RVS850

Flow (Litres/Minute)

H
ea

d 
(m

)


