



RVS SERIES

The REEFE® premium vortex sump pump is specifically designed for the most demanding jobs with industrial grade motor insulation (Class F) and cast iron impellers. Every pump is factory tested for quality assurance and is ultra-reliable. High quality guaranteed.



- Waste water applications
- Waste water treatment systems
- Sullage pumping, storm water
- Pool & tank emptying

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Cast iron vortex impeller for durability
- Thermal overload protection
- High performance
- 10m power cable H07RN-F
- Includes hosetail
- Max liquid temperature 40°C

CONSTRUCTION

- Stainless steel motor housing & shaft
- Cast iron vortex impeller
- Dual mechanical seal in oil chamber
- Motor insulation Class F
- Cast iron base and outlet
- Depth adjustable MAC 3 float switch on auto models
- Extremely reliable construction

:		
	RVS90	DA .
	RVS72	
	RVS12	
	RVS85	
E :		
Head (m)		
Ë		
	,	
	o 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 100 Flow (Litres/Minute)	0 1100 1200
	Tiow (Littles) Fillitate)	

	MODEL	OPERATION	POWER		RATED		MAXIMUM		SOFT	ᄣᆂ	OUTLET		=	SIZE	
CODE			VOLTS	AMPS	KW	FLOW (L/MIN)	HEAD (M)	FLOW (L/MIN)	HEAD (M)	SOLIDS HANDLING	CABLE	MM BSP	INCH BSP	WEIGHT (KG)	LXWXH (MM)
13793	RVS900A	Auto	240	9.8	1.5	600	5.0	900	8.5	65mm	10m	80	3	38	497 x 221 x 607
13809	RVS900M-3	Manual	415	3.4	1.5	600	5.0	900	8.5	65mm	10m	80	3	38	497 x 221 x 607
13816	RVS1200M-3	Manual	415	4.7	2.2	600	8.5	1200	12	65mm	10m	80	3	39	544 x 242 x 647
19184	RVS720A	Auto	240	9.2	1.5	400	12	720	18	50mm	10m	80	3	30	497 x 221 x 607
19214	RVS720M-3	Manual	415	3.1	1.5	400	12	720	18	50mm	10m	80	3	38	497 x 221 x 607
19191	RVS850M-3	Manual	415	4.3	2.2	400	16	850	20	50mm	10m	80	3	39	544 x 242 x 647